

SC 395 of 2022
Reg. no. 395 of 2022

Present : Subhadip Chowdhury, A.D.J,FT, 1st Court, Tamluk

Order No. 05,

Dt 03.06.23

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

Both the accused persons on court bail are present by filing haziran.

Ld state is present and files hazira.

Let the case be adjourned today.

Fix **28.07.2023** for appearance and framing of charge.

Accused persons are as before.

Dic & Corr by me

Sd/-
Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur